. MARCIO

“MAXIMO

Head Coach - PRO License

MARCIO MAXIMO BARCELLOS

FROM RIO DE JANEIRO, BRAZIL

LANGUAGES: PORTUGUESE (NATIVE) - ENGLISH
(FLUENT) - SPIAN (BASIC) - ARABIC (BASIC)

Football Philosophy

A harmonious team, balanced, strong defensively
(transition defense), good transition offensive and
with tactical variations

PLoA N ==
Professional Football Coach ((ﬂ/@ Conmebol
PRO License CBF &

BRASIL

PROFESSIONAL QUALIFICATION:
e Former football player: AABB, Botafogo and América;
 Graduation: Federal University of Rio de Janeiro (UFRJ);
e Postgraduation: Federal University of Rio de Janeiro (UFRJ);
e Member of the Brzilian Assciation of Soccer Coaches (ABTF);
* Member of the Coaches Union in the State of Rio de Janeiro;
e Member of the Board of Future instructors Course (FIFA) Cayman - 2000.

QUALIFIED FOR THE FOLLOWING INTERNATIONAL COMPETITIONS

* 5 World Cup Qualified (Five Times)

* Gold Cup (Guyana National Team / Second Time in History)

o African Championship Cup (Tanzania Team / First Time in History)
e European Premier League (Scotland)

o Asia Cup

e South America Cup

e Western Union Cup (Won First Time in History)



2019

and

2021
2018

2017

2016

2015

2014
2012

and

2013
20M
and

2012
2006

and

2010

2005

2003
and

2004
1999

and

2002

1998

1996

1995

1994
1992

and

1993

1991

1990

1989
1986

and

1988

PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND IN SOCCER

CIF;
S

et/

GUIANA NATIONAL TEAM
QUALIFIED FOR GOLD CUP (SECOND TIME IS HISTORY)
WORLD CUP QUALIFYING NATIONS LEAGUE

PRO LICENSE COURSE - CBF - CONMEBOL
PROFESSIONAL FOOTBALL COACH

COSTARICAE.C.-CREC
FIRST DIVISION MS

A LICENSE COURSE CBF - CONMEBOL
PROFESSIONAL FOOTBALL COACH

PRUDENTOPOLISF. C.
FIRST DIVISION PR

YOUNG AFRICANS F.C.
CHAMPION OF THE SUPER CUP OF TANZANIA AND
CLASSIFICATION FOR AFRICAN CHAMPIONS LEAGUE CLUBS

A. A. FRANCANA
CHAMPIONSHIP SP

E.C. DEMOCRATA DE GOVERNADOR VALADORES (MG)
CHAMPIONSHIP PROFESSIONAL MINEIRO FIRST DIVISION

TANZANIA NATIONAL TEAM
QUALIFERS FOR WORLD CUPS (GERMANY AND SOUTH AFRICA)
AFRICAN CUP OF CHAMPIONS CLASSIFICATION (FIRST TIME IN HISTORY)

ABTF INSTRUCTOR
(BRAZILIAN ASSOCIATION OF SOCCER COACHS)
AND INSTRUCTOR FOOTBALL COACHES UNION OF RJ

LIVINGSTON FOOTBALL CLUB
ESCOTLAND PREMIER LEAGUE FIRST BRAZILIAN COACH IN BRITAIN
PROFESSIONAL TEAM SCOTTISH CHAMPIONSHIP E LEAGUE SCOTTISH

CAYMAN ISLANDS NACIONAL TEAM
CARIBBEAN CUP AND WORLD CUP QUALIFIERS
WORLD OF JAPAN/KOREA IN 2002

I.F.C. UNION BERLIN (GERMANY)
PROJECT AND EXCHANGE CT IN
RIO DE JANEIRO PROFESSIONAL

SELECTION OF RIO DE JANEIRO .
PROFESSIONAL - INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENTS GRECIA (ATENAS)
FRANCA (MARSELHA) AND COREIA (SEUL)

AL-AHLICLUB - SAUDI ARABIA
KING'S CUP AND ARAB
CHAMPIONSHIP PROFESSIONAL

OATAR NATIONAL TEAM (U-20)
ASIAN CUP (INDONESIA)

BRAZIL NATIONAL TEAM (U-17 AND U-20)
SOUTH AMERICAN CHAMPIONSHIP
(COLOMBIA) - WORLD CUP QUALIFIER

BARRA DA TIJUCA FUTEBOL CLUBE
CARIOCA CHAMPIONSHIP
SERIES A-1- PROFESSIONAL

CLUBE DE REGATAS VASCO DA GAMA
MEMBER OF THE ANALYSIS TEAM
TECHNICAL TACTICS U-20

UFRJ PROJETC - FOOTBALL CORE
TECHNICAL COORDINATOR

MESQUITA FUTEBOL CLUBE
CARIOCA CHAMPIONSHIP
SERIES A-1- PROFESSIONAL



