

# MARCIO MARCIO MAXIMO Head Coach - PRO License

MÁRCIO MÁXIMO BARCELLOS FROM RIO DE JANEIRO, BRAZIL LANGUAGES: PORTUGUESE (NATIVE) - ENGLISH (FLUENT) - SPIAN (BASIC) - ARABIC (BASIC)

# Football Philosophy

A harmonious team, balanced, strong defensively (transition defense), good transition offensive and with tactical variations



Professional Football Coach
PRO License CBF



Conmebol



**FIFA** 

### PROFESSIONAL QUALIFICATION:

- Former football player: AABB, Botafogo and América;
- Graduation: Federal University of Rio de Janeiro (UFRJ);
- Postgraduation: Federal University of Rio de Janeiro (UFRJ);
- Member of the Brzilian Assciation of Soccer Coaches (ABTF);
- Member of the Coaches Union in the State of Rio de Janeiro;
- Member of the Board of Future instructors Course (FIFA) Cayman 2000.

### QUALIFIED FOR THE FOLLOWING INTERNATIONAL COMPETITIONS

- 5 World Cup Qualified (Five Times)
- Gold Cup (Guyana National Team / Second Time in History)
- African Championship Cup (Tanzania Team / First Time in History)
- European Premier League (Scotland)
- Ásia Cup
- South America Cup
- Western Union Cup (Won First Time in History)

## PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND IN SOCCER

PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND IN SOCCER		
2019 and 2021	SUBMO ROTEGIES AND STREET	GUIANA NATIONAL TEAM QUALIFIED FOR GOLD CUP (SECOND TIME IS HISTORY) WORLD CUP QUALIFYING NATIONS LEAGUE
2018	CBF	PRO LICENSE COURSE - CBF - CONMEBOL PROFESSIONAL FOOTBALL COACH
2017		COSTA RICA E. C CREC FIRST DIVISION MS
2016	CBF	A LICENSE COURSE CBF - CONMEBOL PROFESSIONAL FOOTBALL COACH
2015	Pfc	PRUDENTÓPOLIS F. C. FIRST DIVISION PR
2014	<b>O</b>	YOUNG AFRICANS F.C. CHAMPION OF THE SUPER CUP OF TANZANIA AND CLASSIFICATION FOR AFRICAN CHAMPIONS LEAGUE CLUBS
2012 and 2013	AAFRANCIAA	A. A. FRANCANA CHAMPIONSHIP SP
2011 and 2012		E. C. DEMOCRATA DE GOVERNADOR VALADORES (MG) CHAMPIONSHIP PROFESSIONAL MINEIRO FIRST DIVISION
2006 and 2010	•	TANZÂNIA NATIONAL TEAM QUALIFERS FOR WORLD CUPS (GERMANY AND SOUTH AFRICA) AFRICAN CUP OF CHAMPIONS CLASSIFICATION (FIRST TIME IN HISTORY)
2005	<u>Ā</u> TF (O	ABTF INSTRUCTOR (BRAZILIAN ASSOCIATION OF SOCCER COACHS) AND INSTRUCTOR FOOTBALL COACHES UNION OF RJ
2003 and 2004		LIVINGSTON FOOTBALL CLUB ESCOTLAND PREMIER LEAGUE FIRST BRAZILIAN COACH IN BRITAIN PROFESSIONAL TEAM SCOTTISH CHAMPIONSHIP E LEAGUE SCOTTISH
1999 and 2002	GIFA SAC	CAYMAN ISLANDS NACIONAL TEAM CARIBBEAN CUP AND WORLD CUP QUALIFIERS WORLD OF JAPAN/KOREA IN 2002
1998	<b>Leann</b>	I.F.C. UNION BERLIN (GERMANY) PROJECT AND EXCHANGE CT IN RIO DE JANEIRO PROFESSIONAL
1996		SELECTION OF RIO DE JANEIRO PROFESSIONAL - INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENTS GRÉCIA (ATENAS) FRANÇA (MARSELHA) AND CORÉIA (SEUL)
1995		AL-AHLI CLUB - SAUDI ARABIA KING'S CUP AND ARAB CHAMPIONSHIP PROFESSIONAL
1994	OFA	OATAR NATIONAL TEAM (U-20) ASIAN CUP (INDONESIA)
1992 and 1993	CBF CBF	BRAZIL NATIONAL TEAM (U-17 AND U-20) SOUTH AMERICAN CHAMPIONSHIP (COLÔMBIA) - WORLD CUP QUALIFIER
1991	•CABT•	BARRA DA TIJUCA FUTEBOL CLUBE CARIOCA CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES A-1 - PROFESSIONAL
1990		CLUBE DE REGATAS VASCO DA GAMA MEMBER OF THE ANALYSIS TEAM TECHNICAL TACTICS U-20
1989	UFRJ	UFRJ PROJETC - FOOTBALL CORE TECHNICAL COORDINATOR
1986 and 1988		MESOUITA FUTEBOL CLUBE CARIOCA CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES A-1 - PROFESSIONAL